
41000 Main Street
Temecula, CaliforniaTemecula

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1AR-19-617 Name:

Status:Type: Council - Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

File created: In control:1/14/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/28/2020

Title: Approve Contingency Increase to Construction Contract with Ortiz Enterprises, Inc. for the Interstate
15 / State Route 79 South Ultimate Interchange, PW04-08

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Report, 2. Project Location, 3. Project Description

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approve Contingency Increase to Construction Contract with Ortiz Enterprises, Inc. for the Interstate 15 / State
Route 79 South Ultimate Interchange, PW04-08
That the City Council:

1. Approve an increase to the contingency of the construction contract with Ortiz Enterprises, Inc. for the
Interstate 15 / State Route 79 South Interchange, PW04-08, in the amount of $100,000;

2. Increase the City Manager’s authorization to approve change orders in the amount of $100,000.

Temecula Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

